
Show Results for Brad and Pattie Marshall on 10/16/22 

at Marshall Meadows Arena, Plainwell, MI 

                            Contact: Jessica Lajcak                             

                   Location: Marshall Meadows, Plainwell, MI  

                   

                 NBHA Jackpot Barrels in PeeWee barrels                                                          

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $    74.50, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.530, Placings =  6, Pool = $   74.50                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.530 $ 21.00              Taylor Hollar -05 on Bo                   

   2nd 17.066 $ 18.00              Devyn Baumbach -05 on Carmel              

   3rd 20.017 $ 14.00              Sadie DeJonge on Rascal                   

   4th 25.001 $ 10.00              Urijah Kincade on Willow                  

   5th 46.832 $  7.00              Kinsley Ball on Bucky                     

   6th 57.814 $  4.00              Abriella Kincade -05 on Pumpkin           

SCR    400.000                     Easton Ball on Bucky                      

                                                   

 

                              

                       NBHA 4D Jackpot in NBHA/IBRA 4D                                                         

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2408.00, Rider count = 67          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 14.367, Placings =  8, Pool = $  762.80                       

     2D Time = 14.867, Placings = 12, Pool = $  682.40                       

     3D Time = 15.367, Placings = 26, Pool = $  521.60                       

     4D Time = 16.367, Placings = 10, Pool = $  441.20                       

                     Not Placed = 11                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.367 $305.00 MI05 80203   Kaily Sooy 05 on Flashy Miss Ease         

   2nd 14.370 $229.00 MI05 80203   Kaily Sooy 05 on Checkered Flagg          

   3rd 14.404 $153.00 MI00 12202   Kim Kegler -00 on Counterfeit Bugz        

   4th 14.569 $ 76.00 MI00 4314    Shane Yoder -00 on U Bug Me Frenchdude    

   5th 14.715         MI05 peewee  Emily Apol -05 on Mark Me A Badger        

   6th 14.742                      Mackenzie Miller on JJ Ima French Royal   

   7th 14.761                      Rass Pederson -05 on This Fame Is On Fire 

   8th 14.848                      Eastyn Paul-Mehalski -05 on Andy Rey      

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 14.880 $273.00 MI05 80283   Rich Coe -05 on Go Zoey Go                

   2nd 14.925 $205.00 MI05 84121   Emma Holden -05 on Montis Jewel           

   3rd 14.970 $136.00              Karey Potter-00 on RK Mirror Image        

   4th 14.975 $ 68.00 MI03 35838   Jeri Witzel -03 on PFF Jet Fuel           

   5th 15.009         MI05 42717   David Williams -00 on Muggin For A Fortun 

   6th 15.034                      Kara Nemeth on Straight to the Point      

   7th 15.075                      Ashley Ball on Graves Royal Boondox       

   8th 15.100         MI00         Sherri Yager -03 on Quorra Bono           

   9th 15.118         MI05 37745   Lynsey Paul-Mehalski -05 on CLR Brookston 

  10th 15.132                      Skyelar Rounds-05 on Win Surfen           

  11th 15.248                      TJ Overly-00 on DTC Immortal Force        

  12th 15.292                      Amarah Brrgy on RFTL Annies Playgun       

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 15.405 $209.00 MI04         Michelle Wells -04 on HQH Struttin Pudden 

   2nd 15.450 $156.00 MI05 42717   David Williams -00 on Ease On Bye         

   3rd 15.498 $104.00 MI05 80203   Kaily Sooy 05 on PF Raise A Bully         

   4th 15.543 $ 52.00              Brooklynn Olsen-03 on Run Lika Phantom    

   5th 15.548                      Becky Barton -05 on Always A Dashof Roan  



   6th 15.567         MI05 21374   Jessica Lajcak -05 on Jodeys Famed Too    

   7th 15.603         MI05 21375   Amanda Kincade -05 on Sue Fooled Ya       

   8th 15.624                      Sabrina Edwards-03 on Phantoms Red Rocket 

   9th 15.632                      Madeline Coe-05 on Spice                  

  10th 15.712         MI05 38237   Brandi Apol -05 on RKM IJustFlashedYou    

  11th 15.714         MI05 42718   Barbie Stayton 05 on Mi French Kitty      

  12th 15.749                      Angie Golnich-02 on One Furious Senorita  

  13th 15.758         MI05 81521   Bobbie Jo Ward -05 on Cheetin Cash        

Tie    15.758                      Casey Zangaro-03 on GT Cocky              

  15th 15.799         MI00 19487   Jayne Lynn -05 on Fly Me A Frenchman      

  16th 15.800                      Kendra Coe-05 on Turbo                    

  17th 15.835                      Diane Tobias -05 on Agotta Alotta Quick                                                                                  

  18th 15.900                      Miranda Wells 04 on HezaFrenchmansToast   

  19th 16.030         MI05 17833   Pattie Marshall -05 on Doc Malbec King Ga 

  20th 16.049         MI03 66852   Randy Curtis -03 on MoonStarsAndPlantary  

  21st 16.076         MI03 66852   Randy Curtis -03 on Lucks Time To Fling   

  22nd 16.096                      Haven Seifert on Bullet                   

  23rd 16.105                      Jersey Pylman on Bootie On The Beach      

  24th 16.135                      Miranda Wells 04 on Buzz About Cash       

  25th 16.169                      Brian Wonders-05 on In De Pockets         

  26th 16.262                      Dannika Erhardt-03 on Patch               

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.426 $176.00              Julie Rector on Twist Of Honor            

   2nd 16.463 $132.00              Kourtney Bennett-00 on Shes Pritzy Boujee 

   3rd 16.499 $ 88.00              Kira Nummer-03 on Doc                     

   4th 16.568 $ 44.00 MI05 84823   Jayne Rieder -05 on Imtuffernhel          

   5th 16.587                      Roxanne Fox-05 on Jets Awesome Lady       

   6th 16.797                      Wendy Wonders-05 on Seperate Troubadour   

   7th 17.053                      Pam Strode-05 on Chex's Lucky Blue        

   8th 17.469          87510       Kylee Sipkema -05 on When Imbad Imbetter  

   9th 19.148                      Sherri Yager -03 on Cartels Streakin Brez 

  10th 20.106                      Tara Beilby on Lil Bit Of A Concept       

N/T    406.625                     Lexi Rienstra on KB Ivorysfame            

N/T    408.643         MI05 80284  Elizabeth Coe -05 on Spirit               

N/T    414.972                     Zoey Bennett-00 on Dash Of Capo           

N/T    415.484         MI05        London Paul-Mehalski -05 on Dynamic Press 

N/T    415.694                     Karey Potter-00 on Cmon Baby              

N/T    416.201         MI05        Callie Jane Lajcak -05 on Fools Com In Fi 

N/T    416.228                     Staci Orr on Lovie                        

N/T    416.845                     John Tobias -00 on Smokin Bugs            

N/T    417.363         MI05 93979  Kourtney Hargett -05 on Princess Value    

N/T    420.254         MI05 22375  Larry Seger -05 on Fame To Fury           

N/T    428.168                     Emily Coe on Gunner                       

                                                                                

 

                     NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA/IBRA Teen                                                          

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   170.00, Rider count = 10          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.313, Placings =  7, Pool = $   97.00                       

     2D Time = 16.313, Placings =  1, Pool = $   73.00                       

     3D Time = 17.313, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.313 $ 97.00              Ethan Ward-05 on Cheetin Cash             

   2nd 15.543                      Brooklynn Olsen-03 on Run Lika Phantom    

   3rd 15.713                      Madeline Coe-05 on Spice                  

   4th 15.721                      Dannika Erhardt-03 on Patch               

   5th 15.765                      Miranda Wells 04 on Buzz About Cash       

   6th 15.941                      Rebekah Beilby on Legacy                  

   7th 15.967                      Kendra Coe-05 on Turbo                    

                                                                                



                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.696 $ 73.00              Jersey Pylman on Bootie On The Beach      

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

N/T    404.732                     Zoey Bennett-00 on Dash Of Capo           

N/T    416.253                     Miranda Wells 04 on HezaFrenchmansToast   

                                                                                

   

                    ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA/IBRA Youth                                       

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   134.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 14.715, Placings =  2, Pool = $   58.67                       

     2D Time = 15.715, Placings =  1, Pool = $   41.87                       

     3D Time = 16.715, Placings =  3, Pool = $   33.47                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.715 $ 59.00 MI05         Emily Apol -05 on Mark Me A Badger        

   2nd 15.061                      Eastyn Paul-Mehalski -05 on Andy Rey      

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.096 $ 42.00              Haven Seifert on Bullet                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.245 $ 33.00              Katie Cramer on Jaycee June               

   2nd 19.488                      Emily Coe on Gunner                       

   3rd 20.106                      Nola Rankin-05 on Quincy                  

N/T    416.201         MI05        Callie Jane Lajcak -05 on Fools Com In Fi 

                                                                                

 

 

                      ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in IBRA Adult                                                         

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   182.00, Rider count = 11          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 14.367, Placings =  5, Pool = $   82.67                       

     2D Time = 15.367, Placings =  3, Pool = $   56.27                       

     3D Time = 16.367, Placings =  2, Pool = $   43.07                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.367 $ 83.00 MI05         Kaily Sooy 05 on Flashy Miss Ease         

   2nd 14.370         MI05         Kaily Sooy 05 on Checkered Flagg          

   3rd 14.742                      Mackenzie Miller on JJ Ima French Royal   

   4th 14.925         MI05         Emma Holden -05 on Montis Jewel           

   5th 15.187                      Skyelar Rounds-05 on Win Surfen           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.498 $ 56.00 MI05         Kaily Sooy 05 on PF Raise A Bully         

   2nd 15.712         MI05         Brandi Apol -05 on RKM IJustFlashedYou    

   3rd 15.758                      Casey Zangaro-03 on GT Cocky              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.499 $ 43.00              Kira Nummer-03 on Doc                     

   2nd 20.040         MI05         Elizabeth Coe -05 on Spirit               

N/T    417.363         MI05        Kourtney Hargett -05 on Princess Value    

                                                                                

 

                      ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA Senior                                                    

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   278.00, Rider count = 19          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 14.404, Placings =  4, Pool = $  130.67                       

     2D Time = 15.404, Placings =  7, Pool = $   85.07                       

     3D Time = 16.404, Placings =  5, Pool = $   62.27                       



                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.404 $ 78.00 MI00         Kim Kegler -00 on Counterfeit Bugz        

   2nd 14.880 $ 52.00 MI05         Rich Coe -05 on Go Zoey Go                

   3rd 14.975         MI03         Jeri Witzel -03 on PFF Jet Fuel           

   4th 15.100         MI00         Sherri Yager -03 on Quorra Bono           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.714 $ 51.00 MI05         Barbie Stayton 05 on Mi French Kitty      

   2nd 15.799 $ 34.00 MI00         Jayne Lynn -05 on Fly Me A Frenchman      

   3rd 15.835                      Diane Tobias -05 on Agotta Alotta Quick   

   4th 16.030         MI05         Pattie Marshall -05 on Doc Malbec King Ga 

   5th 16.049         MI03         Randy Curtis -03 on MoonStarsAndPlantary  

   6th 16.076         MI03         Randy Curtis -03 on Lucks Time To Fling   

   7th 16.169                      Brian Wonders-05 on In De Pockets         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.568 $ 37.00 MI05         Jayne Rieder -05 on Imtuffernhel          

   2nd 16.587 $ 25.00              Roxanne Fox-05 on Jets Awesome Lady       

   3rd 16.797                      Wendy Wonders-05 on Seperate Troubadour   

   4th 17.053                      Pam Strode-05 on Chex's Lucky Blue        

   5th 19.148                      Sherri Yager -03 on Cartels Streakin Brez 

N/T    416.228                     Staci Orr on Lovie                        

N/T    416.845                     John Tobias -00 on Smokin Bugs            

N/T    441.178         MI05        Larry Seger -05 on Fame To Fury           

                                                                                

 

                     ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in IBRA Masters                                                            

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   230.00, Rider count = 15          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 14.404, Placings =  3, Pool = $  106.67                       

     2D Time = 15.404, Placings =  7, Pool = $   70.67                       

     3D Time = 16.404, Placings =  3, Pool = $   52.67                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.404 $107.00 MI00         Kim Kegler -00 on Counterfeit Bugz        

   2nd 14.975         MI03         Jeri Witzel -03 on PFF Jet Fuel           

   3rd 15.100         MI00         Sherri Yager -03 on Quorra Bono           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.405 $ 71.00 MI04         Michelle Wells -04 on HQH Struttin Pudden 

   2nd 15.505                      Sabrina Edwards-03 on Phantoms Red Rocket 

   3rd 15.714         MI05         Barbie Stayton 05 on Mi French Kitty      

   4th 15.758         MI05         Bobbie Jo Ward -05 on Cheetin Cash        

   5th 15.799         MI00         Jayne Lynn -05 on Fly Me A Frenchman      

   6th 16.049         MI03         Randy Curtis -03 on MoonStarsAndPlantary  

   7th 16.076         MI03         Randy Curtis -03 on Lucks Time To Fling   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.568 $ 53.00 MI05         Jayne Rieder -05 on Imtuffernhel          

   2nd 17.053                      Pam Strode-05 on Chex's Lucky Blue        

   3rd 19.148                      Sherri Yager -03 on Cartels Streakin Brez 

N/T    415.495         MI05        Rich Coe -05 on Go Zoey Go                

N/T    416.228                     Staci Orr on Lovie                        

 


